MATCH 113

.22 CAL. ONLY (2700)

Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

2017 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 19

Winner

Match 2nd

Match 3rd

5742

5655

5263

SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK J
LOUISVILLE, KY - USA

CSM SLEE, STEVEN J, USARES

DIMONDALE, Ml - USA

BUCKMAN, ANNE
LOVETTSVILLE, VA - USA

Competitor Ranking by Category

CIVILIAN

1. EX 2580
2. SS 2466
3. SS 2438
4. MA 2384
5. MK 2338
6. MK 2337
7. MK 2322
8. MK 2244
9. MU 2190
10. MK 2157
11. MK 2147
12. MU 2049
13. MK 2018
14. MK 1992
15. MK 1838
16. MK 1661
17. MU 1471
18. MU 1390
SERVICE

1. EX 2541

67
51
36
33
48
53
40
17
18
16
15
23
18
15
10

75

5742 -
5263 -
5095 -
5724 -
5179 -
5207 -
5661 -
5610 -
5719 -
5535 -
5472 -
2203 -
5184 -
5487 -
5178 -
5333 -
5467 -
2206 -

5655 -

SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK J
BUCKMAN, ANNE

LIU, SHELLY
SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK
CHUDOBA, ANGELINA J
MERCIEZ, LAURA
KOPECKY, JUSTIN
TROMBLEY, AMY

1220, PASCO J

BOVA, ALYSSA
JENKINS, IAN C
HAMLIN, KURT
BANTLEON, LEAH M
WHITE, HELEN R
LACROSS, DAVID O
BADIAK, RAYMOND
TURNER, DREXEL H
BERMAN, RICHARD

CSM SLEE, STEVEN J, USARES

.22 Caliber Only (2700) - Competitor Ranking

1. EX
2. EX
3. SS
4. SS
5. MA
6. MK
7. MK
8. MK
9. MK
10. MU
11, MK
12. MK
13. MU
14. MK
15. MK
16. MK
17. MK
18. MU
19. ™Mu

2580
2541
2466
2438
2384
2338
2337
2322
2244
2190
2157
2147
2049
2018
1992
1838
1661
1471
1390

67
75
51
36
33
48
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40
17
18
16
15
23
18
15
10
5

3

9

5742 -
5655 -
5263 -
5095 -
5724 -
5179 -
5207 -
5661 -
5610 -
5719 -
5535 -
5472 -
2203 -
5184 -
5487 -
5178 -
5333 -
5467 -
2206 -

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK J
CSM SLEE, STEVEN J, USARES
BUCKMAN, ANNE

LIU, SHELLY
SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK
CHUDOBA, ANGELINA J
MERCIEZ, LAURA
KOPECKY, JUSTIN
TROMBLEY, AMY

1220, PASCO J

BOVA, ALYSSA
JENKINS, IAN C
HAMLIN, KURT
BANTLEON, LEAH M
WHITE, HELEN R
LACROSS, DAVID O
BADIAK, RAYMOND
TURNER, DREXEL H
BERMAN, RICHARD

EX 2580 - 67
Ex 2541 - 75 9100
ss 2466 - 51 %0

An NRA National Championship Plaque $200

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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EX
EX
SS
Ss
MA
MK
MK
MK
MK
MU

. MK
. MK
. MU
. MK
. MK
. MK
. MK
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2580 - 67
2541 -75
2466 - 51
2438 - 36
2384 - 33
2338 -48
2337 -53
2322 - 40
2244 - 17
2190-18
2157 - 16
2147 -15
2049 - 23
2018-18
1992 - 15
1838 - 10
1661 -5

1471 -3

1390-9

MATCH 113 .22 CAL. ONLY (2700)

Championship for .22 cal. only Competitors

List of All .22 Caliber (2700) Only Entrants )

5742 - SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK J
5655 - CSM SLEE, STEVEN J, USARES
5263 - BUCKMAN, ANNE

5095 - LIU, SHELLY

5724 - SOKOLOWSKI, FRANK
5179 - CHUDOBA, ANGELINA J
5207 - MERCIEZ, LAURA

5661 - KOPECKY, JUSTIN

5610 - TROMBLEY, AMY

5719 - 1ZZO, PASCO J

5535 - BOVA, ALYSSA

5472 - JENKINS, IAN C

2203 - HAMLIN, KURT

5184 - BANTLEON, LEAH M
5487 - WHITE, HELEN R

5178 - LACROSS, DAVID O
5333 - BADIAK, RAYMOND
5467 - TURNER, DREXEL H
2206 - BERMAN, RICHARD

19 - Total Entries



